50
LPEX-XP
Series
Hazardous Location “Exit”
Sign TS Series Transfer
Panels
FEATURES
LPEX-XP Series Remote Exit Signs

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change .
ORDERING INFORMATION
Before ordering, identify the environment of your application: Class , Division , Group  . Refer to table 1 for
the Severity Code to use in your catalogue number . For temperature information, please see table 2 .
3. LPEX-XP
SERIES MOUNTING SEVERITY CODE VOLTAGE LAMP TYPE
LPEXXP1= exit single face C860
LPEXXP2= exit double face C860 LED
C= ceiling
P= pendant1
W= wall2
1 Mounting hardware not included
2  Wall mount only available for severities
S2N, S3 and S4 .
S1= CL .I, Div .1, Gr . A, B
S2N= CL .I, Div .1, Gr . C, D
S3= CL .I, Div .2, Gr . A, B, C, D
S4=  CL .II, Div .1, & 2 Gr .E, F, G
CL .III, Div .1 & 2w
-EM6= 6V
-EM12= 12V
-EM24= 24V
-EM120= 120V
Blank=  LED less
than 5W
EXAMPLE: LPEXXP1CSI-EM6
4. TRANSFER PANELS
AC VOLTAGE DC VOLTAGE SERIES LOAD WATTAGE HOUSING
120= 120VAC
347= 347VAC
277= 277VAC
-6= 6V
-12= 12V
-24= 24V
-120= 120V
-TS= transfer switch -25= 25W1
1  5W required per DC “Exit” load
Blank= NEMA 1
XP= hazardous locations
EXAMPLE: 120-6-TS-25XP
SEVERITY CODES S1 & S2N SEVERITY CODES S2N ONLY
SEVERITY CODES S3, S4
16-1/4” [41 .2 cm]
12-3/8” [31 .4 cm]